DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, BALLARI

Chairman : Hon'ble S.H. Pushpanjali Devi, Principal District and Sessions Judge, Ballari. Member Secretary : Sri. Rajesh.N.Hosamane, Senior Civil Judge.

CONTACT US: District Legal Services Authority (DLSA) Old District Court Complex, Ballari. Pincode : 583101 PHONE : 08392 – 278077 Email : ballari.dlsa[at]gmail[dot]com

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HOSAPETE.

Chairman :Smt. Hulluru Hemalatha Basappa, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary : Sri. Prashanth Nagalapur, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, KUDLGI

Chairman : Sri.Yogesha J, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary :Smt. C.Mahalakshmi, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, H.B. Halli

Chairman : Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary :Sri Sayed Mohiuddin Urf Khawaja Peeran, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HARAPANAHALLI

Chairman : Smt. Usharani R, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary :Sri Manu Sharma P, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, SIRUGUPPA

Chairman :Smt. -, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary :Sri. Haji Husen Sab Yadawad, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, SANDURU

Chairman :Sri. Yogesha J, Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.Member Secretary :Sri. Devareddy, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HADAGALI

Chairman : Senior Civil Judge and JMFC. Member Secretary :Smt. Akshata T, Civil Judge and JMFC.